US Racing P sionup

SETTING THE PACE

Derek Simon's

» RACING REPORT CARD

Get Free Racing Report Cards at USRacing.com

Conditions: Race conditions, including (in order) date, track, race, distance in furlongs, surface (main/turf) and purse.

#: Horse’s program number (when available).

Name: Horse’s name.

Speed: Entrant’s recent speed grade (A-F), with “A” being the fastest and “F” being the slowest.

Class: Horse’'s class grade for today's race, with “A” being best and “F” being worst. An up arrow (1) indicates the entrant is moving up in class, while a down arrow ({) indicates it is dropping in
class (based on purse values).

Jockey/Grade: The name of the horse’s rider and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Trainer/Grade: The name of the horse’s trainer and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Form: An assessment of the horse’s last race. Three check marks (v') denote a “good” last race, while four check marks signify an outstanding last race. Horses that competed over a different
general surface (dirt/synthetic or turf) last time out are not given a rating.

Fitness: A rating based on the number of days elapsed since the horse’s last race. Four dots (e) suggest a horse that is razor sharp, while one dot is indicative of a horse that has been on the
shelf for a while. Animals with zero dots are coming off a layoff of 100 days or longer.

GPA: A horse’s grade point average or, more accurately, the sum of all its grades (on a 0-4 scale) divided by four. If a horse is rated in fewer than three categories, it gets a “UK” (unknown)
designation. (There is a distinct correlation between a horse’s GPA and its winning chances.)

Bet: Suggested play based on the horse’s GPA and its GPA ranking — win (W), place (P) or show (S). However, keep in mind that playing every race and betting every suggested play will most
surely produce a loss. The purpose of the “Bet” section is to give Report Card users information and ideas on how to approach a particular race, it is not meant to be a tout sheet. That said, certain
types of horses have produced profits in the past and may continue to do so in the future:

¢ — Perfect GPA Selection.
$ = Vulnerable Favorite (bet against).
LY

& = Poor Favorite Pick.




2119117 AQU (Race 1)
8.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.25

2119117 AQU (Race 2)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.79

2119117 AQU (Race 3)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.63

2119117 AQU (Race 4)
8.3 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.29

2119117 AQU (Race 5)
8.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.54

2119117 AQU (Race 6)
8.5 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.97

- O O A W DN =22 OB W DN = s W N =

- o o & w N 3

>

oo o1 A W N = 0 &~ 0N

TWO TERM MAX (4-5)
FRECKLE DE FRECK (10-1)
J C MY WAY (2-1)

LA DAMA DE HIERRO (6-1)
EPONYMOUS (20-1)

CITY SIREN (4-5)

RANGER LADY (3-1)
RESILIENT ONE (5-1)
PERINA'S PRIDE (15-1)
BARONET (15-1)

HEAD SHRINKER (8-1)
MAST STEP (4-1)

LIGHT THE VOW (9-5)
HOPPER DROPPER (6-1)
STEADY HEAT (6-1)
CHOSEN ONE ELIJAH (3-1)
D J ADVANTAGE (10-1)

MY GIRL ANNIE (3-5)

EASY WAY OUT (3-5)
DECORATOR JENN (6-1)
TEQUILA SUNDAY (15-1)
SPA TREATMENT (10-1)

NO HAYNE NO GAYNE (3-1)
FLATTERFLY (30-1)
MUQTASER (3-5)
MATROOH (3-5)
DOYOUKNOWSOMETHING (7-2)
OSTROLENKA (10-1)

MR PALMER (5-1)
ADIRONDACK KING (12-1)
PUPPY MANNERS (4-1)
SWIVEL (6-1)
BAMBISFROSTYRACER (15-1)
BEACH HUT (12-1)

MR. CANADA (15-1)
COPERNICUS (50-1)

Speed

B+
B+

C+
C+

o

M M Mm O m O U m m U O m m m T
-

m O O U O O W U M O mM U m U 1M m O W O
> -

Class Jockey

FRANCO MANUEL
CANCEL ERIC

DAVIS DYLAN

DAVIS JACQUELINE A
AYALA ADDIEL J
VELASQUEZ CORNELIO
FRANCO MANUEL
CANCEL ERIC

BROWN DALTON

DAVIS DYLAN

LuzzimJ

CARMOUCHE K
GALLARDO ANTONIO A
ARROYO ANGEL S
MARAGH RAJIV

DIAZ HECTOR RAFAEL JR
FLORES JEREMIAS
FRANCO MANUEL
ORTIZ IRAD JR
MARAGH RAJIV
ARROYO ANGEL S
LuzzimJ

CARMOUCHE K

REYES LUISR
CARMOUCHE K

ORTIZ IRAD JR
ARROYO ANGEL S
VELASQUEZ CORNELIO
GALLARDO ANTONIO A
FRANCO MANUEL
ORTIZ IRAD JR
CARMOUCHE K

DIAZ HECTOR RAFAEL JR
AYALA ADDIEL J
GAZADER RAYAN
MENDEZ KEVIN

> OO » >» W OO >» OO PP OO0 TMOUOWW™TM O OO

O m m O » > W O W O > >

Grade Trainer

FRIEDMAN MITCHELL
HERTLER JOHN O
LEVINE BRUCE
METIVIER RICHARD
MATTIES GREGG M
RICE LINDA

ROHENA RAFAEL JOSE
JACOBSON DAVID
GRANT GASTON
SCIACCA GARY
LEVINE BRUCE
ALBERTRANI THOMAS
BAKER CHARLTON
UBILLO RODRIGO A
HILLS TIMOTHY A
JONES EDUARDO E
BARROW PAUL
BROWN CHAD C
RODRIGUEZ RUDY R
RICE LINDA

DONK DAVID
ALBERTRANI THOMAS
ASMUSSEN STEVEN M
CONTESSA GARY C
MCLAUGHLIN KIARAN P
BROWN CHAD C
AVILAAC

JACOBSON DAVID
PARKER JOSEPH
SERVIS JOHN C
RODRIGUEZ RUDY R
ENGLEHART JEREMIAH C
BARROW PAUL
CHATTERPAUL NAIPAUL
TERRACCIANO NEAL
MIRANDA LUIS A

Grade

o

MM M O W r»r W WO WO >» WO > U0 >» ®W PP WM OO > 0O OO0 WO > OO O m

Form
vv

v

v

vvvv

v
v

v

<

VvV

VvV

Fitness

2.50
0.75
1.25
1.00
0.75
2.50
2.25
1.75
1.00
1.50
1.75
2.00
2.25
1.50
1.75
1.00
1.25
3.00
3.25
3.25
1.50
1.00
3.00
1.00
2.50
3.00
2.25
2.50
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.75
1.50
0.50
0.75




2119117 AQU (Race 7)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.13

2119117 AQU (Race 8)
8.5 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.72

2119117 AQU (Race 9)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.15

W 00 ~N & 1 A W DN =2 00 N OO g RAE O DN =20 W NN =2 00N

-
o

C J'S AWESOME (5-2)
BEST PLAY (9-5)

SHUFFLE UP (2-1)
MYSTICAL SONG (12-1)
ALRIGHT ALRIGHT (9-5)
BABY BEAR'S SOUP (7-2)
ROMAN REVIVAL (10-1)
CAUSE FOR SURPRISE (8-1)
KID CRUZ (4-1)

STORMIN MONARCHO (7-2)
SPLASHTASTIC (5-2)
BACKSIDEOFTHEMOON (8-1)
PAID ADMISSION (15-1)
TESTOSTERSTONE (6-1)
PRAETEREO (10-1)

MILLS (12-1)

BERTRANDA (20-1)
BLUEGRASS FLAG (3-1)
OUT OF TROUBLE (10-1)
TONI TOOLS (6-1)

LUNA RISING (12-1)
TREATHERLIKESTAR (30-1)
OVERNEGOTIATE (5-1)
PASSPORTTOVICTORY (15-1)
MAPLE MO (2-1)
WILBURNMONEY (12-1)

o > W W
+ + +

> r» W >» >» > 0 W > O >

o w
+

B+

D+
B+
B+
B+

B 1

F T
D1t

Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr

D 1T

Fr
Fr

VELASQUEZ CORNELIO
FRANCO MANUEL
FRANCO MANUEL
WORRIE ANDRE SHIVNARINE
DAVIS DYLAN
VELASQUEZ CORNELIO
FRAGOSO P

ORTIZ IRAD JR
VELASQUEZ CORNELIO
MARAGH RAJIV

ORTIZ IRAD JR
SIMPSON T W
CARMOUCHE K

DAVIS DYLAN

FRANCO MANUEL
ARROYO ANGEL S
GONZALEZ SILVESTRE
CARMOUCHE K
VELASQUEZ CORNELIO
FRANCO MANUEL
ORTIZ IRAD JR
CANCEL ERIC

MARAGH RAJIV

DAVIS DYLAN
GALLARDO ANTONIO A
ARROYO ANGEL S

O U U >» O >>» ® W >» OO O > O »r >»> 0 >» O WO O W m T

JACOBSON DAVID
LEVINE BRUCE

SERVIS JASON
CHARLERIE BRANDON
JACOBSON DAVID
JACOBSON DAVID
GIGLIO DOMINIC JR
GULLO GARY P

RICE LINDA
RODRIGUEZ RUDY R
RODRIGUEZ RUDY R
O'BRIEN LEO

GARGAN DANNY
SCIACCA GARY
KLESARIS STEVE
ENGLEHART JEREMIAH C
NOBLE JAMES F
MORLEY THOMAS
MCLAUGHLIN KIARAN P
PLETCHER TODD A
MCLAUGHLIN KIARAN P
DELGADO GUSTAVO
PLETCHER TODD A
MORLEY THOMAS

RICE LINDA

GULLO GARY P

W > O >» O W >» WO O >» WO >»> T O P> W WO D

vvvv
VvV

vvvvy

VvV

v vv

vvvv

vvvv

vvvv
VvV

VvV
VvV

VvV
VvV

VvV
v

3.00
2.25
2.75
1.00
2.00
2.50
2.00
2.50
3.50
3.00
3.50
1.75
2.75
2.00
2.75
2.50
1.50
2.50
2.25
3.25
2.50
1.25
2.50
1.75
2.00
2.00




