



Login

Sign Up

Conditions: Race conditions, including (in order) date, track, race, distance in furlongs, surface (main/turf) and purse.

#: Horse's program number (when available).

Name: Horse's name.

**Speed:** Entrant's recent speed grade (A-F), with "A" being the fastest and "F" being the slowest.

Class: Horse's class grade for today's race, with "A" being best and "F" being worst. An up arrow (1) indicates the entrant is moving up in class, while a down arrow (1) indicates it is dropping in class (based on purse values).

Jockey/Grade: The name of the horse's rider and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Trainer/Grade: The name of the horse's trainer and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Form: An assessment of the horse's last race. Three check marks ( $\checkmark$ ) denote a "good" last race, while four check marks signify an outstanding last race. Horses that competed over a different general surface (dirt/synthetic or turf) last time out are not given a rating.

Fitness: A rating based on the number of days elapsed since the horse's last race. Four dots (•) suggest a horse that is razor sharp, while one dot is indicative of a horse that has been on the shelf for a while. Animals with zero dots are coming off a layoff of 100 days or longer.

**GPA:** A horse's grade point average or, more accurately, the sum of all its grades (on a 0-4 scale) divided by four. If a horse is rated in fewer than three categories, it gets a "UK" (unknown) designation. (There is a distinct correlation between a horse's GPA and its winning chances.)

Bet: Suggested play based on the horse's GPA and its GPA ranking — win (W), place (P) or show (S). However, keep in mind that playing every race and betting every suggested play will most surely produce a loss. The purpose of the "Bet" section is to give Report Card users information and ideas on how to approach a particular race, it is *not* meant to be a tout sheet. That said, certain types of horses *have* produced profits in the past and may continue to do so in the future:

- = Perfect GPA Selection.
- = Vulnerable Favorite (bet against).
- ♦ = Poor Favorite Pick.

Conditions	#	Name	Speed	Class	Jockey	Grade	Trainer	Grade	Form	Fitness	GPA	Bet
2/19/17 AQU (Race 1)	1	TWO TERM MAX (4-5)	В	С	FRANCO MANUEL	В	FRIEDMAN MITCHELL	С	√ √	•••	2.50	w
8.0 furlongs (main)	2	FRECKLE DE FRECK (10-1)	с	F	CANCEL ERIC	D	HERTLER JOHN O	F	~	•••	0.75	
Average GPA: 1.25	3	J C MY WAY (2-1)	с	F	DAVIS DYLAN	D	LEVINE BRUCE	с	$\checkmark\checkmark$	•••	1.25	Р
	4	LA DAMA DE HIERRO (6-1)	C+	F	DAVIS JACQUELINE A	D	METIVIER RICHARD	D	$\checkmark\checkmark$	•••	1.00	S
	5	EPONYMOUS (20-1)	с	F	AYALA ADDIEL J	F	MATTIES GREGG M	D		•••	0.75	
2/19/17 AQU (Race 2)	1	CITY SIREN (4-5)	C+	D	VELASQUEZ CORNELIO	В	RICE LINDA	Α		•	2.50	W
6.0 furlongs (main)	2	RANGER LADY (3-1)	Α	D	FRANCO MANUEL	В	ROHENA RAFAEL JOSE	D	<i>√√√√</i>	••	2.25	Р
Average GPA: 1.79	3	<b>RESILIENT ONE (5-1)</b>	в	F↑	CANCEL ERIC	D	JACOBSON DAVID	в		•••	1.75	
	4	PERINA'S PRIDE (15-1)	В	F	BROWN DALTON	F	GRANT GASTON	D		••••	1.00	
	5	BARONET (15-1)	с	D	DAVIS DYLAN	D	SCIACCA GARY	С		•••	1.50	
	6	HEAD SHRINKER (8-1)	с	С	LUZZI M J	D	LEVINE BRUCE	С		•••	1.75	
2/19/17 AQU (Race 3)	1	MAST STEP (4-1)	В	F	CARMOUCHE K	Α	ALBERTRANI THOMAS	D		••	2.00	Р
6.0 furlongs (main)	2	LIGHT THE VOW (9-5)	B+	D	GALLARDO ANTONIO A	D	BAKER CHARLTON	Α		•••	2.25	w
Average GPA: 1.63	3	HOPPER DROPPER (6-1)	B+	F	ARROYO ANGEL S	С	UBILLO RODRIGO A	D		••	1.50	
	4	STEADY HEAT (6-1)	C+	F	MARAGH RAJIV	Α	HILLS TIMOTHY A	D		••	1.75	S
	5	CHOSEN ONE ELIJAH (3-1)	в	F	DIAZ HECTOR RAFAEL JR	D	JONES EDUARDO E	F	~	•••	1.00	
	6	D J ADVANTAGE (10-1)			FLORES JEREMIAS	С	BARROW PAUL	в			1.25	
2/19/17 AQU (Race 4)	1	MY GIRL ANNIE (3-5)	B+	С	FRANCO MANUEL	В	BROWN CHAD C	Α	$\checkmark$	••	3.00	
8.3 furlongs (main)	1A	EASY WAY OUT (3-5)	B+	в	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	RODRIGUEZ RUDY R	в	$\checkmark\checkmark$	••	3.25	Р
Average GPA: 2.29	2	<b>DECORATOR JENN (6-1)</b>	В	<b>C</b> ↑	MARAGH RAJIV	Α	RICE LINDA	Α	$\checkmark\checkmark$	••	3.25	Р
	3	TEQUILA SUNDAY (15-1)	C+	F	ARROYO ANGEL S	С	DONK DAVID	С		•••	1.50	
	4	SPA TREATMENT (10-1)	C+	F	LUZZI M J	D	ALBERTRANI THOMAS	D		••	1.00	
	5	NO HAYNE NO GAYNE (3-1)	в	D	CARMOUCHE K	Α	ASMUSSEN STEVEN M	Α	$\checkmark\checkmark$	•••	3.00	
	6	FLATTERFLY (30-1)	с	F↑	REYES LUIS R		CONTESSA GARY C	С	$\checkmark$	••••	1.00	
2/19/17 AQU (Race 5)	1	MUQTASER (3-5)	С	D	CARMOUCHE K	Α	MCLAUGHLIN KIARAN P	в		•	2.50	
8.0 furlongs (main)	1A	MATROOH (3-5)	Α	F	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	BROWN CHAD C	Α	~		3.00	Р
Average GPA: 2.54	2	DOYOUKNOWSOMETHING (7-2)	B+	с	ARROYO ANGEL S	С	AVILA A C	С	~	••	2.25	
	3	OSTROLENKA (10-1)	Α	F↑	VELASQUEZ CORNELIO	в	JACOBSON DAVID	в	~	••	2.50	
	4	MR PALMER (5-1)	Α	D ↑	GALLARDO ANTONIO A	D	PARKER JOSEPH	С	$\checkmark \checkmark \checkmark$	•••	2.00	
	5	ADIRONDACK KING (12-1)	B+	в	FRANCO MANUEL	в	SERVIS JOHN C	в			3.00	Р
2/19/17 AQU (Race 6)	1	PUPPY MANNERS (4-1)	B+	С	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	RODRIGUEZ RUDY R	в		•••	3.00	S
8.5 furlongs (main)	2	SWIVEL (6-1)	B+	D	CARMOUCHE K	Α	ENGLEHART JEREMIAH C	Α	$\checkmark \checkmark \checkmark$	•••	3.00	S
Average GPA: 1.97	3	BAMBISFROSTYRACER (15-1)	C+	D	DIAZ HECTOR RAFAEL JR	D	BARROW PAUL	В		••	1.75	
	4	BEACH HUT (12-1)	B+	с	AYALA ADDIEL J	F	CHATTERPAUL NAIPAUL	D	$\checkmark$	••••	1.50	
	5	MR. CANADA (15-1)	F	С	GAZADER RAYAN	F	TERRACCIANO NEAL	F		••	0.50	
	6	COPERNICUS (50-1)	с	F	MENDEZ KEVIN	D	MIRANDA LUIS A	F			0.75	

	7	C J'S AWESOME (5-2)	B+	В	VELASQUEZ CORNELIO	В	JACOBSON DAVID	В		•••	3.00	S
	8	BEST PLAY (9-5)	B+	D	FRANCO MANUEL	В	LEVINE BRUCE	с	<i>✓ ✓ ✓ ✓</i>	•	2.25	
2/19/17 AQU (Race 7)	1	SHUFFLE UP (2-1)	Α	F↑	FRANCO MANUEL	в	SERVIS JASON	Α	$\checkmark \checkmark \checkmark$	••	2.75	w
6.0 furlongs (main)	2	MYSTICAL SONG (12-1)	B+	F	WORRIE ANDRE SHIVNARINE	D	CHARLERIE BRANDON		$\checkmark$	•••	1.00	
Average GPA: 2.13	3	ALRIGHT ALRIGHT (9-5)	Α	F↑	DAVIS DYLAN	D	JACOBSON DAVID	в	$\checkmark \checkmark \checkmark \checkmark$	••••	2.00	
	4	BABY BEAR'S SOUP (7-2)	В	D	VELASQUEZ CORNELIO	в	JACOBSON DAVID	в		•	2.50	S
	5	ROMAN REVIVAL (10-1)	Α	F↑	FRAGOSO P	D	GIGLIO DOMINIC JR	в	$\checkmark \checkmark \checkmark$	•••	2.00	
	6	CAUSE FOR SURPRISE (8-1)	В	F	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	GULLO GARY P	в		•••	2.50	S
2/19/17 AQU (Race 8)	1	KID CRUZ (4-1)	В	Α	VELASQUEZ CORNELIO	в	RICE LINDA	Α		••	3.50	Р
8.5 furlongs (main)	2	STORMIN MONARCHO (7-2)	Α	D	MARAGH RAJIV	Α	RODRIGUEZ RUDY R	в	$\checkmark \checkmark \checkmark \checkmark$	•	3.00	S
Average GPA: 2.72	3	SPLASHTASTIC (5-2)	Α	В ↑	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	RODRIGUEZ RUDY R	в	$\checkmark \checkmark \checkmark \checkmark$	•	3.50	Р
	4	BACKSIDEOFTHEMOON (8-1)	Α	D	SIMPSON T W	С	O'BRIEN LEO	F	$\checkmark \checkmark \checkmark \checkmark$	•	1.75	
	5	PAID ADMISSION (15-1)	В	F↑	CARMOUCHE K	Α	GARGAN DANNY	Α	$\checkmark$		2.75	
	6	<b>TESTOSTERSTONE (6-1)</b>	Α	D ↑	DAVIS DYLAN	D	SCIACCA GARY	С	$\checkmark \checkmark \checkmark \checkmark$	•••	2.00	
	7	PRAETEREO (10-1)	Α	D	FRANCO MANUEL	в	KLESARIS STEVE	в	$\checkmark \checkmark \checkmark$	••	2.75	
	8	MILLS (12-1)	B+	D	ARROYO ANGEL S	С	ENGLEHART JEREMIAH C	Α		••	2.50	
2/19/17 AQU (Race 9)	1	BERTRANDA (20-1)	В	F↑	GONZALEZ SILVESTRE	С	NOBLE JAMES F	D	$\checkmark \checkmark \checkmark$	••	1.50	
6.0 furlongs (main)	2	<b>BLUEGRASS FLAG (3-1)</b>	Α	F↑	CARMOUCHE K	Α	MORLEY THOMAS	С	$\checkmark \checkmark \checkmark$	••	2.50	
Average GPA: 2.15	3	OUT OF TROUBLE (10-1)	В	F↑	VELASQUEZ CORNELIO	в	MCLAUGHLIN KIARAN P	в	$\checkmark$	••	2.25	
	4	TONI TOOLS (6-1)	Α	С	FRANCO MANUEL	в	PLETCHER TODD A	Α	$\checkmark \checkmark \checkmark$	•••	3.25	w
	5	LUNA RISING (12-1)	B+	F↑	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	MCLAUGHLIN KIARAN P	в	$\checkmark \checkmark \checkmark$	••	2.50	
	6	TREATHERLIKESTAR (30-1)	С	F	CANCEL ERIC	D	DELGADO GUSTAVO	С		•••	1.25	
	7	OVERNEGOTIATE (5-1)	D+	D	MARAGH RAJIV	Α	PLETCHER TODD A	Α		•	2.50	
	8	PASSPORTTOVICTORY (15-1)	B+	D ↑	DAVIS DYLAN	D	MORLEY THOMAS	С	$\checkmark$	••	1.75	
	9	MAPLE MO (2-1)	B+	F↑	GALLARDO ANTONIO A	D	RICE LINDA	Α	$\checkmark \checkmark \checkmark$	•••	2.00	
	10	WILBURNMONEY (12-1)	B+	F↑	ARROYO ANGEL S	С	GULLO GARY P	в	$\checkmark\checkmark$	••	2.00	